FMP104

Date d'application: 04/02/14

$

NESPOLI
GROUP

FICHE PRODUIT FINI

Indice O
Page 1 sur 2

REFERENCE

6830180

DESIGNATION

Rouleau antigoutte

PRECONISATIONS

CONSTITUANTS

Polyamide tissé
Fibres 12mm

Manche bois vernis
Fil acier galvanisé diam 7.6mm

Systéeme a vis

CONDITIONNEMENT

6

CARACTERISTIQUES DIMENSIONNELLES

Réf

EAN

Longueur
(cm)

Largeur
(cm)

Hauteur
(cm)

Poids
(ka)

6830180

3177806830180

29

20.8

6.4

0.3
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